"Bikestore Superprestige"
7.Lauf Biehler Cross Chalange

U1l /Schiler Sonntag, 17. Dezember 2017
|

Platz Nummer Name Verein Lizenznr.
1] 3201 R&hl, Eric RSV Ltherstadt Wittenberg e.V.
2 3295 [Knesebeck, Paul White Rock
3 3299 |Reinhard, Janis White Rock
4| 3207 Haberzeth, Toni RSV Ltherstadt Wittenberg e.V.
5 3294 |Hesse, Klara 1. RC Jena




Page 2 of 11



A B C D E
1
> [U13 /Schiuler Sonntag, 17. Dezember 2017
S
5
6 |Platz Nummer Name Verein Lizenznr.
71 1 | 3063 |schulz, Fabio RSV Blau Weiss Meinigen
8 2| 3021 Wedekind, Victor  |RSV Blau Weiss Meinigen
9 3 3025 |ReiRmann, Michel  |White Rock
Haberzeth, Max
10 41 3014 |Horst RSV Lutherstadt Wittenberg e.v.
Rucker, Tina
1| O | 3300 (Weiblich) RSV Osterweddingen
Schapelt, Marie
12 6 3048 |(Weiblich) RSV Lutherstadt Wittenberg e.v.
3| 7| 3009 ReiBmann, Jule AC Leipzig
4| S | 3016 Frieder, Kreis White Rock
15 9 | 3045 Jelinek, Paula 1. RC Jena
16
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A B C D E
1
> [U15 /Schiler Sonntag, 17. Dezember 2017
S
5
6 |[Platz Nummer Name Verein Lizenznr.
Ml
7| 1 18 |Kuschla,Silas RC Blau-Gelb 1927 e.V.Langenh.
m
8| » 1 ReiBmann,Johannes |SV Aufbau Altenburg e.V.
m
9| 2 15 |Ostermann, Maurice |RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.
m
10| » 4 Mader, Corneel RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.
M Seitz, Lennart
1| 14  |Constantin White Rock
m
2| o 2 Kalz, Lennox SV Aufbau Altenburg e.V.
m
13| 12 |Bauer, Fabian White Rock
m
14| o 6 Schliter, Marc RSV Lutherstadt Wittenberg e.V.
Zeise, Miriam
15 wl 3 (weiblich) 2. Radclub Jena e.V.
Planert, Lia
6| W2 8 |(weiblich) White Rock
Polz, Celina
|W3] 9 |(weiblich) White Rock
18
19
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24
25
26
27
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Jugend U117

Sonntag, 17. Dezember 2017

Platz Nummer

Name

Verein

Lizenznr.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

DNF 13

Kretschy, Moritz
Lein, Lennart
Wiegleb, Gregor
Roni

Hesse, Alfred

Schéfer, Frederic

RSV 54 Venusberg
ESV Lok Zwickau e.V.
White Rock

1. Radclub Jena e.V.

White Rock
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Junioren U19

Sonntag, 17. Dezember 2017

Platz

Nummer

Name

Verein

Lizenznr.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

10

Planert, Nick

Schliter, Max

White Rock

RSV Lutherstadt Wittenberg e.V.
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Frauen Elite Sonntag, 17. Dezember 2017
e

Platz Nummer Name Verein Lizenznr.
1 34  |Paul, Stefanie Stevens Racing Team
2 28 Hinz,Katharina RSG Hannover
3 31 Corso,Jasmin Citec CX Team
4 25  |Weniger, Steffi White Rock
5 11 Kreis, Johanna White Rock
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A B C D E
1
> IMaster 3+4 Sonntag, 17. Dezember 2017
3
5
6 |Platz, Nummer Name Verein Lizenznr.
1 30 |Appelt,Klaus Dieter |Cross Masters cyclocross team
8 2 29 |Rene Ristau Cross Masters cyclocross team
Pucher-Diehl,
9 3 20 |Andreas Tuspo Weende e.V.
10 4 40  |Zwick, Michael RC Blau Gelb Langenhagen -1
ul © 38  [Fernau,Henning TusS Celle -1
12 6 44  |Kuberka,Peter Radsportteam Uelzen im Post SV -1
13 7 45  |Mohring,Dietmar Radsportclub Einbeck 1965 e.V. -1
14 3 36 |Thomas Brandes RSV Braunschweig 1923 -1
15 9 50 |[Kellner,Christoph  [Tuspo Weende e.V. -2
DN
16| E 35 |Reimers, Rainer RSV Leer
17
18
19
20
21
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23
24
25
26
27
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Master 2

Sonntag, 17. Dezember 2017

Platz

Nummer

Name

Verein

Lizenznr.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

o &~ W DN

19
27
39
43
42

Kuschla,Sven
Stolle, Rene
Danny Goetze
Wolf, Mike

Wowerat,Dirk

Gunsha Racing Team

SV Kloster Lenin e.V.
Nordharzer RSG Bad Harzburg
WSV Clausthal Zellerfeld

OSC Potsdam
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A B C D E

1

> |[Elite Sonntag, 17. Dezember 2017

S

5

6 |[Platz Nummer Name Verein Lizenznr.

7 1 37 Danowski,Stefan Bergamont Cyclocross Team
Anderle, Florian

8 2 52 |(u23) RSV Stadtiim

9 3 51 |[Eichhorn, Manuel * |Nordharzer RSG / Bikestore CX Team

10 4 47 |Galle, Tommy White Rock

1l 9 56 |GroB, Christian SV Leisnig

12 6 53 |Lorenzen,Sven Focus Rapiro Racing -1

13 I 58 |Paul,Felix Crossladenteam.men -1

14 8 49 |Geuthner, Sebastian |RSV Team Killerwade -1
Sohner, Pascal

15 9 48 |(U23) White Rock -1

16 10 33 |Thedens, Tjark RSG Hannover -2

DN
17| F 32 Hildmann,Andre Citec CX-Team Fahrradkontor
DN Tschitschmann,

18| F 46 Florian White Rock

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Page 10 of 11




HObby Herren Sonntag, 17. Dezember 2017
e

Platz Nummer Name Verein Lizenznr.
1 61 Dittmann, Danny Biehler Crossteam
2 54 Gortz, Eike Nordharzer RSG
3 69 |Lange, Lukas Team Deutsche Kinderkrebsstiftung
4 57 Nitzsche, Mirco Team Fahrradkette
Dahms, Tobias
S) 59 [(1978) Team Carlo Forte X BDO Leipzig
6 60 |Becher, Silvio Biehler Cross Team
Bollmann, Kjeld
I 63 |(1992) Bad Bikers MTB Sport e.V
38 71 |Witte, Wolfgang
9 62 |Eilert,Timo RSG Hannover
10 66 |[Trog, Michael Bike-Store CX Team / Nordharzer RSG
11 21 Bock, Sven Bike-Store CX Team / Nordharzer RSG
Gehrbrandt, Axel
121 70 |aosy) 1
13 55 Bachstein, Dennis -1
14 65 |Sommer, Patrick Bike-Store CX Team / Nordharzer RS{-1
Schéfer, Bjorn
15 68 |(1979) -1
Kallmeyer, Dirk
16 73  |(1968) -1
Witzky, Stefan
17 5 (1970) FC St. Pauli -2
DNF 64 Schnurbusch, Karl
DNF 67 Wolf, Patrick -
DNF 72  |Kluge, Eric (1994)  |Hannover FxD
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